ORDERING INFORMATION
VS20WAVESYS        Maxi WAVE, 20 x 20cm Dual with Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 24 sample combs, cooling pack, dummy plate and casting base
VS20WAVESYS-CU      Maxi WAVE, 20 x 20cm Dual with Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 24 sample combs, cooling pack, dummy plate, casting base
                                     and external casting upstand
VS20WAVETETRAD1   Maxi WAVE, 20 x 20cm Dual with Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 24 sample combs, cooling pack, dummy plate, casting base
                                     and external casting upstand, PLUS 2x pks/2 notched glass plates with 1mm bonded spacers and 2x 1mm 24-sample combs
VS20WAVE-EC            VS20 WAVE External Casting Stand - No Casting Base
VS20WAVEDIRM        VS20WAVE Page insert
VS20WAVE-CC           Detachable Cooling Coil
VS20DCAST                 V-Maxi WAVE, 20 x 20cm Dual Caster
VS20DCASTM             Replacement Rubber mats for 20 x 20cm caster
VS20ICB                        Maxi Cooling Pack
VS20-x -LG                   Loading guides for V-Maxi WAVE maxi combs, x = comb well number
VS20NG                        20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2)
VS20PG                         20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2)
VS20NGS0.75             20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS0.75             20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20NGS1                    20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS1                    20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS1.5                20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS2                   20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20DP                         Dummy Plate, 20 x 20cm
VS20S0.75                   20cm Spacers - 0.75mm (pk/2)
VS20S1                          20cm Spacers - 1mm thick (pk/2)
VS20S1.5                      20cm Spacers - 1.5mm thick (pk/2)
VS20S2                         20cm Spacers - 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS20WAVE-IEFKIT    IEF Conversion for 18cm IPG strips and tube gels, includes: 1 set of
                                          plain glass plates with bonded spacers, 0.6x20cm (WxH); and 2x 2-D
                                          combs with one 3.5mm marker lane and one 18cm preparatory well
External Casting Upstand is
basically a standard internal